User Guide
RDO® Optical
Dissolved Oxygen
Sensor
ROSS and the COIL trade dress are trademarks of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.
AQUAfast, Cahn, ionplus, KNIpHE, No Cal, ORION, perpHect, PerpHecT, PerpHecTion,
pHISA, pHuture, Pure Water, Sage, Sensing the Future, SensorLink, ROSS, ROSS
Ultra, Sure-Flow, Titrator PLUS and TURBO2 are registered trademarks of

assist the detection of substances subject to the RoHS directive
are available at www.thermo.com/WEEERoHS.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
087010MD RDO optical dissolved oxygen sensor with 3
meter cable, RDO cap, calibration sleeve and
stainless steel protective guard
087020MD RDO optical dissolved oxygen sensor with 6
meter cable, RDO cap, calibration sleeve and
stainless steel protective guard
087030MD RDO optical dissolved oxygen sensor with 10
meter cable, RDO cap, calibration sleeve and
stainless steel protective guard
087050MD RDO optical dissolved oxygen sensor with 15
meter cable, RDO cap, calibration sleeve and
stainless steel protective guard
087100MD RDO optical dissolved oxygen sensor with 30
meter cable, RDO cap, calibration sleeve and